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Meno

ZILAVY Marcel
MURCKO Oliver
SCHNEK Richard
DUDAS Adam

FILO Jakub
STRASKA Lukas
VITALOS Ronald
HAVLIK Marek
DUROVSKY Vladimir
RUMAN Dominik
GASIOR Vladimir
CIDORIK Matej
POLAK Michal
FRITZMAN Frantisek
LELKES Adrian
RUMANOVIC Martin

Halové M-AZB
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Nar.

2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Vital Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
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Vykon
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